WARM UP Results =

Results for NHNP L 2 (1850) on 9-13-2024

Rider/Affil

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout
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Printed on: 9/13/2024 at 4:46:35 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

MIDSUMMER SPOOK  (598556)
1) DEBBIE J CONWAY  (99941)

OH YES I CANJAC  (578992)

1) MARK MILLER  (1301)

2) PATRICIA R CANTRELL  (68218)
IM SANDRAD  (604487)

1) SARAH LYNN LOCKER  (33697)

MAGNUM A DARE  (600246)
1) KAELYN JENNY  (78060)

XTRA BOOM POW ICE  (601112)
1) KELLY DONNELLY (92886)

DEBRAS SHINY DIAMOND  (610095)
1) FREDERICK J GILLESPIE (3975)

CHICS GUNA STORM  (583055)
1) DIANA R DOUCETTE  (58428)

SPOOK IN FIRST  (551887)
1) MINDY M GRAY  (68608)

LITTLE CABLE STEP  (588142)
1) JULIA A PURUS (57393)

STEPPIN DOWN  (575700)

1) SUSAN S MEYER  (83340)

2) THE RYAN FAMILY  (26004)
KR RUFFEE ANN  (605139)

1) LAURIE L HARTMAN  (36424)

HESOUTTAYOURLEAGUE  (608870)
1) DAG VENTURES LLC  (90814)

LIL SCOOTIN GUN  (606508)
1) WHITLEE HESTER  (509319)

ANNIES CUSTOM PISTOL  (573599)

1) DOUG & DEBORAH FORZANI  (103960)

DEBBIE J CONWAY  (99941)

MARK MILLER  (1301)

SARAH LYNN LOCKER  (33697)

ANNE-MARIE ROY  (91949)

KELLY DONNELLY  (92886)

FREDERICK J GILLESPIE  (3975)

DIANA R DOUCETTE  (58428)

MINDY M GRAY  (68608)

JULIA APURUS (57393)

SUSAN S MEYER  (83340)

LAURIE L HARTMAN  (36424)

DEBORAH A GOOD  (83630)

LESLIE LEE HESTER  (510587)

LILY FORZANI  (502629)
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25.00

350.00

73.00
277.00

13.85
263.15
131.58
131.58
250.00
381.58

Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

NHNP L 2 (1850) on 9/13/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Rider/Affil

Pay Schedule A
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